
The Texas Success Center directed Texas Pathways, the guided pathways  strategy 
for whole-college reform at Texas Association of Community Colleges  member 
institutions, between 2016 and 2022. Visit tacc.org/tsc for more information.

All Texas community colleges developed 
Action Plans to implement systemic change.

2016 38 Colleges

46 Colleges

48 Colleges

49 Colleges

50 Colleges

2017

2018

2019

2020

Between 2016 and 2020, 
ALL 50 TEXAS COMMUNITY COLLEGES 
committed to redesign the student experience 
through Texas Pathways.

The Texas Success Center engaged 
with College Leaders at

College Leaders rated 
the Institutes as

Texas Pathways Institutes 95% effective in guidance 
for the implementation of 
Texas PathwaysBoard of Trustees Institutes

10
6


