

Between 2016 and 2020,
ALL 50 TEXAS COMMUNITY COLLEGES
committed to redesign the student experience
through Texas Pathways.

2016	<u> </u>		:::::	38 Colleges
2017				46 Colleges
2018				48 Colleges
2019				49 Colleges
2020				50 Colleges

The Texas Success Center engaged with College Leaders at



- **10** Texas Pathways Institutes
- 6 Board of Trustees Institutes

College Leaders rated the Institutes as



95% effective in guidance for the implementation of Texas Pathways



All Texas community colleges developed Action Plans to implement systemic change.



